
THE
RACH

Brampton Cab Sav  
Big Easy Wine Else
Douglas Green Pinotage
Douglas Green Cab Sav
Douglas Green Shiraz
Intolo Cab Sav
KWV Shiraz
KWV Merlot
KWV Pinotage
Kunjani Cab Sav
Kanonkop Kadette
Vergelgen Cab Sav

190
300
125
125
120
140
140
150
145
120
200
595

REDWine

Beach House
Big Easy Wine Else
CoralReef Sauvignon Blanc
KWV Sauvignon Blac
KWV Chardonnay
Nederburg Sauvignon
Blanc
Tall Horse
Stolen Chicken
Vergelegen Sauvignon
Blanc

110
250

95
230
220
125

115
250
240

WHITE Wine

WINE LIST

MANANGA
COUNTRY LODGE


